Servo Motor Linear Actuators
Classical Motor-Leadscrew / Ballscrew Linear Actuators
W W W . P I . W S
PREC ISE
HIGH FORCE
ECONOMICAL
©

� Quality assurance testing
� Testing equipment
Ordering Information
M-235.2DD
High-Power Linear Actuator,
20 mm, Ballscrew,
Direct-Drive DC Motor
M-235.2VD
Vacuum Version of M-235.2DD
M-235.2DG
High-Power Linear Actuator,
20 mm, Ballscrew,
DC Motor Gearhead
M-235.2VG
Vacuum Version of M-235.2DG
M-235.5DD
High-Power Linear Actuator,
50 mm, Ballscrew,
Direct-Drive DC Motor
M-235.5VD
Vacuum Version of M-235.5DD
M-235.5DG
High-Power Linear Actuator,
50 mm, Ballscrew,
DC Motor Gearhead
M-235.5VG
Vacuum Version of M-235.5DG
Ask about custom designs!
M-235.22S high-resolution Stepper-Mike,
20 mm travel range, ballscrew
Technical Data
Model M-235.2DG M-235.2DD M-235.22S M-235.5DG M-235.5DD M-235.52S Units
Active axes X X X X X X
Motion and positioning
Travel range 20 20 20 50 50 50 mm
Integrated sensor Rotary Rotary Rotary Rotary
encoder encoder encoder encoder
Sensor resolution 2.048 2.048 2.048 2.048 Cts./rev.
Design resolution 0.016 0.5 0.156 0.016 0.5 0.156 μm
Min. incremental motion 0.1 0.5 0.1 0.1 0.5 0.1 μm
Unidirectional repeatability 0.1 0.5 0.2 0.1 0.5 0.2 μm
Bidirectional repeatability 1 1 1 1 1 1 μm
Max. velocity 2.6 >30 20 2.6 >30 20 mm/s
Mechanical properties
Gear ratio 29.6:1 29.6:1
Motor resolution* 6,400* 6,400* steps/rev.
Max. push /pull force 120 50 100** 120 50 100** N
Max. lateral force 100 100 100 100 100 100 N
Drive properties
Motor type DC-motor, DC-motor 2-phase DC-motor, DC-motor 2-phase
gearhead stepper motor* gearhead stepper motor*
Operating voltage 0 to ±12 0 to ±12 24 0 to ±12 0 to ±12 24 V
Electrical power 4 17 4.75 4 17 4.75 W
Limit and reference switches Hall-effect Hall-effect Hall-effect Hall-effect Hall-effect Hall-effect
Miscellaneous
Operating temperature range -20 to +65 -20 to +65 -20 to +65 -20 to +65 -20 to +65 -20 to +65 °C
Material Al (anodized), Al (anodized), Al (anodized), Al (anodized), Al (anodized), Al (anodized),
steel steel steel steel steel steel
Mass 0.55 0.5 0.65 0.7 0.65 0.8 kg
Recommended controller/driver C-863 single-axis C-863 single-axis C-663 single-axis C-863 single-axis C-863 single-axis (p. 4-114) C-663 single-axis
C-843 PCI board, C-843 PCI board, C-843 PCI board, C-843 PCI board, (p. 4-112)
for up to 4 axes for up to 4 axes for up to 4 axes for up to 4 axes (p. 4-120)
*2-phase stepper motor, 24 V chopper voltage, max. 0.8 A/phase, 400 full steps/rev., motor resolution with C-663 stepper motor controller
**at up to 10 mm/sec
Data for vacuum versions may differ.
M-235.2DD, M-235.2DG, M-235.5DD
and M-235.5DG dimensions in mm.
Cable length 500 mm, 15-pin Sub-D
connector with integrated line drivers
M-235.22S and M-235.52S dimensions in mm,